
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 DELHI CANTT. (SHIFT 2) 
Class 5 

Shortlisted/Waiting List of Provisionally Selected Students for 
Admission under different service and social categories

Regn. No. Name of Student Service 
Cat.

No. Of 
Transfers 
in the last 

7 years
Lottery No.

5010 A. Trishal Raja I 5 1
5023 S. Pranitha I 4 2
5026 Aarav I 4 3
5052 Abhas Arun Shinde I 4 4
5069 Uppala Samanyu I 4 5
5030 Heramb Vikram Jangam I 4 6
5017 Navya I 4 7
5020 Arpit Kumar I 4 8
5068 Akshara Kumari I 3 WL - 1
5047 Yash Yadav I 3 WL - 2
5064 Rolly Kumari I 3 WL - 3
5062 Vivan I 3 WL - 4
5067 M. Joshep Christopher I 3 WL - 5
5005 Manvik I 3 WL - 6
5066 NL. Mohrinval I 3 WL - 7
5060 Drishti Rai I 3 WL - 8
5022 Shresth Samrat Singh I 3 WL - 9
5044 Ranjit Yadav I 3 WL - 10
5008 Rishab Kumar I 3 WL - 11
5009 Ayush Kumar I 3 WL - 12
5014 Afsana Allasab Nadaf I 3 WL - 13
5012 Renati Tejeswar Reddy I 3 WL - 14
5054 Divyansh Yadav I 2 WL - 15
5045 Drishya Nain I 2 WL - 16

5036A Himanshu Vaish I 2 WL - 17
5055 Aryan Yadav I 2 WL - 18
5034 Saurav Bhardwaj I 2 WL - 19
5043 Shreya I 2 WL - 20
5002 Divyanshu Sharma I 2 WL - 21
5019 Kinju I 2 WL - 22
5013 Devansh Dogra I 2 WL - 23
5046 Aarav Nain I 2 WL - 24
5053 Rishabh I 2 WL - 25
5063 Aradhya Singh I 2 WL - 26



5003 Vasudev Singh I 2 WL - 27
5033 B. Teejesh I 2 WL - 28
5051 Arul Rai I 2 WL - 29
5036 Aarab Singh I 2 WL - 30
5021 Akshat Akash Kumar Sheth I 2 WL - 31
5027 Tanishq Meghraj I 2 WL - 32
5050 Aryan Dhameria I 1 WL - 33
5059 Aadhya Vats I 1 WL - 34
5016 Keyan Khudaniya I 1 WL - 35
5039 Priyanshu Sagar I 1 WL - 36
5007 Kommula Nihal I 1 WL - 37
5028 Nilakshi I 1 WL - 38
5031 Stanzin Nedon Dikini I 1 WL - 39
5038 Alima Abhigna I 1 WL - 40
5041 Sreerudh Sharun I 1 WL - 41
5048 Anshita Singh I 0 WL - 42
5024 Tannu I 0 WL - 43
5035 Sanvi Suyal I 0 WL - 44
5001 Shanvi Singh I 0 WL - 45
5056 Pratham Kr Mehto Kharia I 0 WL - 46
5040 Mayank Raj I 0 WL - 47
5004 Afifa Naaz I 0 WL - 48
5065 Tanmay Rohilla I 0 WL - 49
5042 Naomi Lhingmonkim I 0 WL - 50
5070 Shivam Kumar I 0 WL - 51

5033A Himanshi I 0 WL - 52
5032 S. S. Janani I 0 WL - 53
5011 Ishu Tanoriya I 0 WL - 54
5029 Deven Pathania I 0 WL - 55
5006 Aashi Singh I 0 WL - 56
5015 Anuj Sahu I 0 WL - 57
5025 Ishwar Meena I 0 WL - 58
5057 Pehel I 0 WL - 59
5018 Priyanshu Mehta I 0 WL - 60
5037 Priyanshu I 0 WL - 61
5049 Harshit SIngh II 1 WL - 62
5061 Adhiraj Pratap Singh II 0 WL - 63
5058 Naksh II 0 WL - 64

Social Cat - SC
5067 M. Joshep Christopher I 3 1
5027 Tanishq Meghraj I 2 2
5039 Priyanshu Sagar I 1 3



5050 Aryan Dhameria I 1 WL - 1
5033A Himanshi I 0 WL - 2
5011 Ishu Tanoriya I 0 WL - 3
5029 Deven Pathania I 0 WL - 4
5032 S. S. Janani I 0 WL - 5

Social Cat - ST
5066 NL. Mohrinval I 3 1
5031 Stanzin Nedon Dikini I 1 WL - 1
5042 Naomi Lhingmonkim I 0 WL - 2
5024 Tannu I 0 WL - 3
5056 Pratham Kr Mehto Kharia I 0 WL - 4
5025 Ishwar Meena I 0 WL - 5

Social Cat - OBC (NCL)
5010 A. Trishal Raja I 5 1
5069 Uppala Samanyu I 4 2
5017 Navya I 4 3
5030 Heramb Vikram Jangam I 4 4
5047 Yash Yadav I 3 5
5060 Drishti Rai I 3 WL - 1
5068 Akshara Kumari I 3 WL - 2
5014 Afsana Allasab Nadaf I 3 WL - 3
5044 Ranjit Yadav I 3 WL - 4
5012 Renati Tejeswar Reddy I 3 WL - 5
5033 B. Teejesh I 2 WL - 6
5055 Aryan Yadav I 2 WL - 7
5003 Vasudev Singh I 2 WL - 8
5013 Devansh Dogra I 2 WL - 9
5038 Alima Abhigna I 1 WL - 10
5028 Nilakshi I 1 WL - 11
5041 Sreerudh Sharun I 1 WL - 12
5016 Keyan Khudaniya I 1 WL - 13
5040 Mayank Raj I 0 WL - 14
5070 Shivam Kumar I 0 WL - 15
5065 Tanmay Rohilla I 0 WL - 16
5004 Afifa Naaz I 0 WL - 17
5058 Naksh II 0 WL - 18

  Admission I/C                                                      Principal


